WEEENN|

Increase plant safety & efficiency

Biomass energy plant identification guidebook



Intro

Speed up maintenance in a safe
and efficient way to maximise
power generation and supply.
Brady Corporation offers a wide
range of reliable identification
and safety tools to support highly
efficient maintenance professionals

complete fast machine.intervention _ ._
' o

in a safe way. E )

This guide offers a high-level
overview of the identification and
safety solutions Brady offers to
customers in biomass energy. We
are looking forward to building a
strong relationship with you t00my
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e casily neutralise energy

‘ e increase maintenance
safety

e get excellent safety
! —  procedures as a
/ service

. Easily manage,
7 update and
communicate
procedures with
LINK360!




Custom shadowboards
Make safety highly visible

where they are needed

e fully customise to serve
your needs

e available in reliable i
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Safety signs

Vital information where it matters

¢ easily caution, warn &
inform

e highlight firefighting &
safety tool locations

® can be printed at your
premises

*  Also available in reflective and
s photoluminescent materials!
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. Floor marking T —
Increase facility-efficiency = 4 B/

PALLET TRUCK
PLEASE RETURN

¢ casily separate human
& motorised traffic

e create storage, caution
and keep clear areas

e visually organise facility
operations

Easily draw a straight line to
. increase efficiency!




Pipe marking
Facilitate pipe maintenance

e clearly communicate
hidden safety risks

® immediately share flow
direction, source &
destination

e gvailable in various

standards, including
ISO 20560

Can be mounted or applied
directly on pipes!



Visual tagging

Prevent accidents with ur
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: . = _ == * easily communicate
Iy o . tool safety status

e quickly share the next
inspection date

® wide range to fit any
tool

Automate
inspection
planning &
reporting with
SafeTrak!



® easily combat or
prevent spreading spills

® avoid accidents and
compliance conflicts

Also available
in practical spill
kits & stations!
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¢ increase cable
maintenance efficiency

¢ 10 year outdoor
reliability

® remains legible and
stays attached

Available in many colours and
materials!




FT : - —d

Cable sleeves. m‘
Find the right.cabléfas,. 4 |

® increase cable
maintenance efficiency

¢ resists oil, heat and
tough industrial
conditions

® remains legible, and
stays attached
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RFID temperatuf&%g labels . )
Easily check component temperature§,= 1= R\ :
L)Y | o

e get a fast temperature
reading

o sticks to almost any
surface

e can be linked to .
monitoring systems
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Design your own\lab\lsaags & SIQns ~

Select the apps you need
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e design any label with

Brady Workstation

e automate label data
® add logos, barcodes,

s symbols & serial

numbers

i o 0 B 1 & ¥ :"':'I'L'*i Get a 30-day


http://workstation.bradyid.com/

Print your own

labels, tags & signs
Increase labelling flexibility

® casy to use
e batch print, serialise, barcode
e auto-recognise label materials

ML Get a free demo at
@ your premises!


www.bradyeurope.com/printerdemo

Africa

Randburg, South Africa
Tel: +27 11 704 3295
africa@bradycorp.com

Benelux

Zele, Belgium

Tel. +32 (0) 52 45 78 11
benelux@bradycorp.com

Central & Eastern Europe
Bratislava, Slovakia

Tel. +421 2 3300 4800
central_europe@bradycorp.com

Denmark

Odense

Tel. +45 66 14 44 00
denmark@bradycorp.com

We identify and protect people,

France

Roncq

Tel. +33 (0) 320 76 94 48
france@bradycorp.com

Germany, Austria & Switzerland
Egelsbach, Germany

Tel. +49 (0) 6103 7598 660
germany@bradycorp.com

Hungary

Budadrs

Tel. +36 23 500 275
central_europe@bradycorp.com

Italy

Gorgonzola

Tel: +39 02 26 00 00 22
italy@bradycorp.com

products and premises.

www.bradyeurope.com

Middle East FZE

Dubai, UAE

Tel. +971 4881 2524
me@bradycorp.com

Norway

Kijeller

Tel. +47 70 13 40 00
norway@bradycorp.com

Russia

Moscow

Tel: +7 495 269 47 87
central_europe@bradycorp.com

Spain & Portugal
Madrid, Spain

Tel. +34 900 902 993
spain@bradycorp.com
portugal@bradycorp.com

Sweden, Finland, Baltic States
Kista, Sweden

Tel. +46 (0) 8 590 057 30
sweden@bradycorp.com

Turkey

Istanbul

Tel. +90 212 264 02 20 / 264 02 21
turkey@bradycorp.com

UK & Ireland

Banbury, UK

Tel. +44 (0) 1295 228 288
uk@bradycorp.com




